Wassernachlauf 2022

Schulerlauf - 26.05.2022 - Wiilflingen mﬁ.de
SCI5-E
1 58 Sara Baunach DJK Schweinfurt 2008 wi4 00:07:33
2 61 Nellie Frenzel DJK Schweinfurt 2008 W14 00:08:35
3 196 Marie Lang 2011 wi1 00:08:46
4 30 Nele Metz TV Zeil 2011 wi1 00:08:49
5 57 Loki Bachmann DJK Schweinfurt 2014 w8 00:09:11
6 148 Ida Ruder 2009 W13 00:09:32
7 40 Johanna Eirich Zabelstein Runners 2009 W13 00:09:58
8 14 Emilia Bergen 2013 w9 00:10:09
9 69 Milena Retka DJK Schweinfurt 2014 w8 00:10:14
10 66 Theresa Markus DJK Schweinfurt 2011 Wil 00:10:35
11 63 Carolina Kemper DJK Schweinfurt 2014 ws 00:10:55
12 173 Johanna Stoll 2013 w9 00:11:01
13 33 Fabia Greb 2014 ws 00:11:02
14 160 Josefine Albert 2014 w8 00:11:04
15 71 Lilly Schenk DJK Schweinfurt 2014 ws 00:11:06
16 198 Lena Schneider 2009 W13 00:11:07
17 199 Chrissy Fleck 2009 wi3 00:11:07
18 86 Charlotte Stindermann Garde Sand 2010 W12 00:11:17
19 154 Henriette Klusacek TV Obertheres 2015 W7 00:11:32
20 152 Isabelle Klusacek TV Obertheres 2012 W10 00:11:33
21 153 Hannah Klusacek TV Obertheres 2015 w7 00:11:33
22 9 Hannah El-Zein 2007 W15 00:11:37
23 177 Elena Trum 2010 wiz2 00:11:53
24 65 Franziska Markus DJK Schweinfurt 2011 W11 00:12:57
25 202 Alena Kuhn 2011 wi1 00:13:16
26 201 Franzi Fleck 2011 wil 00:13:23
27 42 Juliane Ullrich Zabelstein Runners 2011 W11 00:13:46
28 130 Klara Sahlender 2012 W10 00:14:05
29 179 Destiny Irish 2014 ws 00:15:06
1 8 Lorenz Popp 2008 M14 00:07:22
2 111 Nick Lampropoulos TV Petersberg 2010 M12 00:07:52
3| 29 Jonas Metz TV Zeil 2008 M14 00:08:03
4 68 Lars Miuiller DJK Schweinfurt 2010 M12 00:08:23
5 137 Rubén Benedikt KSV Bamberg 2009 M13 00:08:29
6 74 Paul Wegner DJK Schweinfurt 2012 M10 00:08:30
7 60 Anton Dinkel DJK Schweinfurt 2013 M9 00:08:31
8 64 Kilian Kemper DJK Schweinfurt 2011 M11 00:08:39
9 18 Maximilian Kreb 2010 M12 00:08:54
© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH Seite 1/2



Wassernachlauf 2022
Schulerlauf - 26.05.2022 - Wiilflingen

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

193
192
70
9
il
75
73
10
136
67
72
1
36
194
93
123
197
189
191
62
195
176
43
39
186
178

200

Johann Lang
Hugo Wetz
Leon Schenk
Felix Schneider
Niklas Baier
Samuel Retka
Nils Volkmar
Vincent Bisch
Mateo Benedikt
Jan Miller

Léo Vivas Kippes
Justus Bisch
Lorenz Cortese
Kasimir Lang
Lukas Winkler
Philipp Kiesow
Noel Schneider
Henrik Wagenh&user
Matteo Wetz
Riley James
Dominik Widera
Timo Ludwig
Timo Ebner
Leon Penzler
Emil Schneider
Simon Trum

Max Fleck

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

DJK Schweinfurt

TV Zeil

Zabelstein Runners

DJK Schweinfurt

KSV Bamberg

DJK Schweinfurt

DJK Schweinfurt

Zabelstein Runners

TV Zeil

SVG Ruhstorf

DJK Schweinfurt

TV Halfurt

Zabelstein Runners

Zabelstein Runners

545

eitrmesssY® e

2012
2010
2009
2013
2012
2012
2011
2010
2012
2012
2016
2012
2009
2014
2013
2014
2012
2012
2015
2014
2015
2013
2014
2010
2012
2013
2013

M10
M12
M13
M9
M10
M10
M11
M12
M10
M10
M6
M10
M13
M8
M9
M8
M10
M10
M7
M8
M7
M9
M8
M12
M10
M9

M9

de

00:09:09
00:09:13
00:09:22
00:09:26
00:09:27
00:09:32
00:09:33
00:09:35
00:09:39
00:09:39
00:09:42
00:09:53
00:09:57
00:09:59
00:10:00
00:10:08
00:10:19
00:10:23
00:10:24
00:10:27
00:10:30
00:11:17
00:11:18
00:11:20
00:11:31
00:12:35

00:13:25

Seite 2/ 2



