

Wässernachlauf 2022

Schülerlauf - 26.05.2022 - Wülflingen



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	58	Sara Baunach	DJK Schweinfurt		2008	W14	00:07:33
2	2	61	Nellie Frenzel	DJK Schweinfurt		2008	W14	00:08:35
3	1	196	Marie Lang			2011	W11	00:08:46
4	2	30	Nele Metz	TV Zeil		2011	W11	00:08:49
5	1	57	Loki Bachmann	DJK Schweinfurt		2014	W8	00:09:11
6	1	148	Ida Ruder			2009	W13	00:09:32
7	2	40	Johanna Eirich	Zabelstein Runners		2009	W13	00:09:58
8	1	14	Emilia Bergen			2013	W9	00:10:09
9	2	69	Milena Retka	DJK Schweinfurt		2014	W8	00:10:14
10	3	66	Theresa Markus	DJK Schweinfurt		2011	W11	00:10:35
11	3	63	Carolina Kemper	DJK Schweinfurt		2014	W8	00:10:55
12	2	173	Johanna Stoll			2013	W9	00:11:01
13	4	33	Fabia Greb			2014	W8	00:11:02
14	5	160	Josefine Albert			2014	W8	00:11:04
15	6	71	Lilly Schenk	DJK Schweinfurt		2014	W8	00:11:06
16	3	198	Lena Schneider			2009	W13	00:11:07
17	4	199	Chrissy Fleck			2009	W13	00:11:07
18	1	86	Charlotte Sündermann	Garde Sand		2010	W12	00:11:17
19	1	154	Henriette Klusacek	TV Obertheres		2015	W7	00:11:32
20	1	152	Isabelle Klusacek	TV Obertheres		2012	W10	00:11:33
21	2	153	Hannah Klusacek	TV Obertheres		2015	W7	00:11:33
22	1	9	Hannah El-Zein			2007	W15	00:11:37
23	2	177	Elena Trum			2010	W12	00:11:53
24	4	65	Franziska Markus	DJK Schweinfurt		2011	W11	00:12:57
25	5	202	Alena Kuhn			2011	W11	00:13:16
26	6	201	Franzi Fleck			2011	W11	00:13:23
27	7	42	Juliane Ullrich	Zabelstein Runners		2011	W11	00:13:46
28	2	130	Klara Sahlender			2012	W10	00:14:05
29	7	179	Destiny Irish			2014	W8	00:15:06
1	1	8	Lorenz Popp			2008	M14	00:07:22
2	1	111	Nick Lampropoulos	TV Petersberg		2010	M12	00:07:52
3	2	29	Jonas Metz	TV Zeil		2008	M14	00:08:03
4	2	68	Lars Müller	DJK Schweinfurt		2010	M12	00:08:23
5	1	137	Rubén Benedikt	KSV Bamberg		2009	M13	00:08:29
6	1	74	Paul Wegner	DJK Schweinfurt		2012	M10	00:08:30
7	1	60	Anton Dinkel	DJK Schweinfurt		2013	M9	00:08:31
8	1	64	Kilian Kemper	DJK Schweinfurt		2011	M11	00:08:39
9	3	18	Maximilian Krebs			2010	M12	00:08:54

Wässernachlauf 2022

Schülerlauf - 26.05.2022 - Wülflingen



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
10	2	193	Johann Lang			2012	M10	00:09:09
11	4	192	Hugo Wetz			2010	M12	00:09:13
12	2	70	Leon Schenk	DJK Schweinfurt		2009	M13	00:09:22
13	2	94	Felix Schneider	TV Zeil		2013	M9	00:09:26
14	3	41	Niklas Baier	Zabelstein Runners		2012	M10	00:09:27
15	4	75	Samuel Retka			2012	M10	00:09:32
16	2	73	Nils Volkmar	DJK Schweinfurt		2011	M11	00:09:33
17	5	10	Vincent Bisch			2010	M12	00:09:35
18	5	136	Mateo Benedikt	KSV Bamberg		2012	M10	00:09:39
19	6	67	Jan Müller	DJK Schweinfurt		2012	M10	00:09:39
20	1	72	Léo Vivas Kippes	DJK Schweinfurt		2016	M6	00:09:42
21	7	11	Justus Bisch			2012	M10	00:09:53
22	3	36	Lorenz Cortese	Zabelstein Runners		2009	M13	00:09:57
23	1	194	Kasimir Lang			2014	M8	00:09:59
24	3	93	Lukas Winkler	TV Zeil		2013	M9	00:10:00
25	2	123	Philipp Kiesow			2014	M8	00:10:08
26	8	197	Noel Schneider			2012	M10	00:10:19
27	9	189	Henrik Wagenhäuser	SVG Ruhstorf		2012	M10	00:10:23
28	1	191	Matteo Wetz			2015	M7	00:10:24
29	3	62	Riley James	DJK Schweinfurt		2014	M8	00:10:27
30	2	195	Dominik Widera	TV Haßfurt		2015	M7	00:10:30
31	4	176	Timo Ludwig			2013	M9	00:11:17
32	4	43	Timo Ebner	Zabelstein Runners		2014	M8	00:11:18
33	6	39	Leon Penzler	Zabelstein Runners		2010	M12	00:11:20
34	10	186	Emil Schneider			2012	M10	00:11:31
35	5	178	Simon Trum			2013	M9	00:12:35
36	6	200	Max Fleck			2013	M9	00:13:25